
Item # 
1 

Project: Center for Medical Education and 
Wellness, LSU Health Sciences Center,  
Shreveport, Louisiana 
Project #: 19-604S-15-01, F.19002219 

AFC: $46,585,000.00 
FEE: $1,862,920.00 

A Vali Cooper International, 126 Terra Bella Blvd Suite B, Covington, LA 70433 

B Prevot Design Services, Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, & Somdal Associates, AJV, 
601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 

C Bradley-Blewster & Associates in association with, HDR, Inc. 8026 Picardy Ave, Baton 
Rouge, LA 70809 

D Eskew Dumez Ripple, 365 Canal Street Suite 3150, New Orleans, LA 70130 

E Blitch Knevel Architects / , Leblanc & Young Architects, AJV 757 St. Charles Ave, 
New Orleans, LA 70130 

F Manning Architects | Mackey Mitchell Architects, A, 650 Poydras St Ste 1250, New 
Orleans, LA 70130 

G Hellmuth, Obata & Kassabaum +, Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture, AJV 
1744 Oakdale Dr, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

H Newman Marchive, Inc +, Grace Hebert Curtis Architects, AJV 2800 Youree Dr, Suite 
310, Shreveport, LA 71104 

I Coleman Partners Architects | , Perkins and Will, AJV 3377 North Blvd., Baton Rouge, 
LA 70806 

J HKS, Inc., 350 N Saint Paul #100, Dallas, TX 75201 



Item # 
2 

Project: Demolition, Brown Building and New 
Science Building, Southern University of New 
Orleans, New Orleans, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-05B-13, F.01003913 

AFC: $1,266,139.00 
FEE: $108,681.00 

A Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
C Jerry M. Campbell & Associates, AIA, 802 North Blvd. , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
D Didier Architecture, LLC, 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy Suite C, Prairieville, LA 70769 
E Vali Cooper International, 126 Terra Bella Blvd Suite B, Covington, LA 70433 
F Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
G GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
H Meyer Engineers, Ltd., 4937 Hearst Street Suite 1B, Metairie, LA 70001 
I Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 

J Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, 300 Lafayette Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 
70130 

K VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 
70119 

L Manning Architects, 650 Poydras Street Suite 1250, New Orleans, LA 70130 

M Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 
70810 

N BCB Architects, LLC, 3718 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
O DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
P RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 
Q Fusion Architecture, APC, 3488 Brentwood Drive Suite 101, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 



Item # 
3 

Project: Demolition, Drew Hall Complex (Buildings 
1-9), Dunbar Hall, and A. C. Lewis Library, 
Grambling State University, Grambling, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-18-02, F.01003917 

AFC: $1,195,000.00 
FEE: $103,051.00 

A Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
B Didier Architecture, LLC, 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy Suite C, Prairieville, LA 70769 
C Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
D Newman Marchive Incorporated, 2800 Youree Drive Suite 310, Shreveport, LA 71104 
E Manning Architects, 650 Poydras Street Suite 1250, New Orleans, LA 70130 
F mcnew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
G DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
H Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 
I iArchitecture, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 
J Abell+Crozier Architects, APC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 

K Griggs Mitchell and Assoc., Architecture, LLC, 900 Ryan Street Suite 600, Lake 
Charles, LA 70601 



Item # 
4 

Project: Demolition, Harper Hall and the TH Harris 
Building, Louisiana Tech University, Ruston, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-18-02, F.01003912 

AFC: $900,500.00 
FEE: $79,458.00 

A Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
B Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
C Newman Marchive Incorporated, 2800 Youree Drive Suite 310, Shreveport, LA 71104 

D Tipton Associates/Ashe Broussard Weinzettle, AJV, 449 Westmoreland Drive , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70806 

E DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
F iArchitecture, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 

G Griggs Mitchell and Assoc., Architecture, LLC, 900 Ryan Street Suite 600, Lake 
Charles, LA 70601 



Item # 
5 

Project: Reroof Comparative Biology, Utilities, & 
Central Store, Pennington Biomedical Research 
Center, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-15-04; 19-609-07S-01, 
F.01003894; F.19002285 

AFC: $858,000.00 
FEE: $64,608.00 

A Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
C Jerry M. Campbell & Associates, AIA, 802 North Blvd. , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
D Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
E Ritter Maher Architects, LLC, 2987 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
F GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

G BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd Suite 702, Baton 
Rouge, LA 70809 

H Pascal Architects, LLC, 2121 Airline Highway Suite 500, Metairie, LA 70001 
I Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 
J Cockfield Jackson Architects, APAC, 6711 Perkins Road , Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
K Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC, 179 Enterprise Drive , Houma, LA 70360 

L Crump Wilson Architects, LLC, 5721 South Sherwood Forest Boulevard , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70816 

M BBI Architects, AAC (Baton Rouge), 1111 S. Foster Drive Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 
70806 

N Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 
70810 

O Gould Evans, LLC, 3308A Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
P BCB Architects, LLC, 3718 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
Q DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
R RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 
S Fusion Architecture, APC, 3488 Brentwood Drive Suite 101, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
T Post Architects, LLC, 12032 Bricksome Ave. , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 



Item # 
6 

Project: New Billeting (Trousdale House 
Replacement), Camp Beauregard Training Center, 
Pineville, Louisiana 
Project #: LA20-A-015

AFC: $800,000.00 
FEE: $71,283.00 

A Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
B Alliance Design Group, LLC, 1439 Centre Court Suite 401, Alexandria, LA 71301 
C Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 515 Mouton Street Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
D KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 
E Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 

F James Guillory Architect, LLC & , Ballard CLC, Inc. - A Joint Venture 1845 Leglise 
Street , Mansura, LA 71350 

G Architects Alliance of Acadiana, 1006 Creswell Ln , Opelousas, LA 70570 
H Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
I Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Montrose Ave , Lafayette, LA 70503 
J DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
K SO/Studio (Lafayette), 100 E. Verrmilion St. Ste. 120, Lafayette, LA 70501 



Item # 
7 

Project: Reroof, Earl K. Long Library, Sections B, 
C, and E, University of New Orleans, New Orleans, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-15-04, F.01003871 

AFC: $650,000.00 
FEE: $50,092.00 

A Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
B Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
D Jerry M. Campbell & Associates, AIA, 802 North Blvd. , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
E N-Y Associates, Inc., 2750 Lake Villa Drive Suite 100, Metairie, LA 70002 
F Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
G John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 
H Holly & Smith Architects, APAC, 2302 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
I GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
J Pascal Architects, LLC, 2121 Airline Highway Suite 500, Metairie, LA 70001 
K Scairono Martinez Architects, 3642 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115-2554 
L Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC, 179 Enterprise Drive , Houma, LA 70360 
M Meyer Engineers, Ltd., 4937 Hearst Street Suite 1B, Metairie, LA 70001 

N VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 
70119 

O Gould Evans, LLC, 3308A Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
P Koch and Wilson Architects, APC, 1100 Jackson Ave. , New Orleans, LA 70130 
Q DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
R RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 

S Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, LA 
70170 

T Albert Architecture & Urban Design, 3221 Tulane Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70119 



Item # 
8 

Project: Reroof, Prescott Memorial Library and 
Wyly Tower of Learning, Louisiana Tech 
University, Ruston, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-15-04, F.01003909 

AFC: $650,000.00 
FEE: $50,092.00 

A Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
B Whittington Architects, Inc, 8525 Highway 80 West, Ruston, LA 71270 
C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
D KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 
E Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
F mcnew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
G DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
H iArchitecture, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 

I Griggs Mitchell and Assoc., Architecture, LLC, 900 Ryan Street Suite 600, Lake 
Charles, LA 70601 



Item # 
9 

Project: Roof Replacements, Multiple Buildings, 
Louisiana Special Education Center, Alexandria, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 19-655-17-01, F.19002216 

AFC: $546,000.00 
FEE: $42,705.00 

A Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
B Alliance Design Group, LLC, 1439 Centre Court Suite 401, Alexandria, LA 71301 
C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
D GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

E BBI Architects, AAC (Baton Rouge), 1111 S. Foster Drive Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 
70806 

F Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects, 301 Jackson Street Suite 205, Alexandria, LA 
71301 

G mcnew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
H DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 
I Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Montrose Ave , Lafayette, LA 70503 
J Thomas W. Hatten, Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
K Architects Plus, LLC, 618-A Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70801 


